25a CorriDAMAR 17a EcoDAMAR 07-12-2025 SINALUNGA (SI)

Elenco Arrivati Non Competitiva di km 11,500 o 15,900

Pett. Cognome e Nome

2 NERI DANIELE
14 MAGI EMANUELE

24 VANNUCCINI FRANCESCO

34 ROSSI DAVIDE

37 ATTARDO MARCO

39 ROMANI GIANLUCA
50 BICCHI CLAUDIO

52 MENCACCI GIANNA
72 FABBRINI MARCO

76 MENCHETTI ADRIANO
78 MAGGI MAURIZIO

83 SCALZO ANTONIO
85 ALLORI FABIO

87 GASPERINI SILVIA

92 LORENZONI FABIO
98 PIERINI EMILIANO
101 LACRIMINI IVAN
107 BELLINIROBERTO
109 PEREZ BARBARA
111 DE ANGELIS GIACOMO
123 FINESCHI ROBERTO
124 FABIANELLI JASMINE
145 CALZONI SIMONA
148 DEL GAMBA SERGIO
150 BERNARDINI LAURA

Anno

1987
1985
1982
1980
1977
1970
1992
1970
1977
1961
1971
1971
1972
1967
1970
2002
1990
1969
1974
1990
1961
1975
1967
1977
1974

152 SENSINI GIOVANNI BATTISTA 1966

163 BENOCCI VALENTINA
164 GIORGETTI GUIDO

184 ABBATIELLO MASSIMO
195 TIBERI MORENO

202 MAFFEI ALESSANDRO
203 RICCI MIRKO

208 MENCACCI GIANNI
210 SENESI MASSIMILIANO
225 STEFANUCCI CARLO

1997
1957
1985
1961
1992
1971
1967
1966
1964

SOCIETA'
U.P. POLICIANO
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
U.P. POLICIANO
U.P. POLICIANO
ASD Sport Events Cortona Diletta
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD LE ANCELLE Colle di Val d'Elsa
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
RUNCARD
Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino
Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino
ASD BBP ATHLETIC
ASD Atletica Ponticino
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
RUNCARD
G.S. Filippide (PG)
Atletica SESTINI Fiamme Verdi
Podistica AVIS Foiano
ASD Molon Labe Athletic
ASD BBP ATHLETIC
Il Gregge Ribelle
ASD BBP ATHLETIC
Il Gregge Ribelle
RUNCARD
ASD Sport Events Cortona Diletta
Atletica Sangiovannese
ASD LE ANCELLE Colle di Val d'Elsa
CRAL Marathon Club MPS
G.S. Filippide (PG)
ASD Atletica Ponticino
RUNCARD
Marathon Club Cittd di Castello
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
CRAL Marathon Club MPS
CRAL Marathon Club MPS




229 MANCO ANTONIO

230 BURRONI GIOVANNI
231 CORSI ILARIA

233 IMPERATORE GIOELE
235 PIGNATA MARCO MASSIMO
237 SARTORIALBERTO

238 UGOLINI LUCIA

240 RUGI VALENTINA

241 SARTORIPIETRO

242 GENCA ROBERTO

247 SGUERRIBRUNO

248 INNOCENTI SILVIA

250 BIGIARINI CARLO

251 CECCARELLIPAOCLO
252 TALIANI MASSIMILIANO
253 MILANESCHI DANIELE
254 MAZZON DANIELE

255 MANCINI MARIALAURA
260 CECCANIBBI FRANCO
262 REFIMIRKO

263 GIAMETTA RAFFAELE
264 LORENZETTI VERONICA
265 SESTINI ARABELLA

266 DONZELLINIRICCARDO
267 MARCOCCI GIANNI

281 SCHMID DANIELE

282 GRAZI SARA

283 RANFAGNI GRAZIA

284 TOTI SAURO

285 TISTARELLI FAUSTO
286 MOSCA SIMONE

287 MARCHETTI ELISA

288 CORVAGLIA FRANCESCO
289 CECCOBAO LUCA

290 GAMBASSI GIANNI

291 TAGLIENTI EROS

292 DINATALE MATTIA

293 CHIECHI EMANUELE

1977
1964
1971
2003
1950
1977
1965
1980
2017
1978
1951
1974
1956
1954
1976
1972
1964
1995
1970
1973
1971
1974
1966
1975
1967
1984
1981
1966
1965
1970
1992
1969
1979
1970
1962
1981
2002
1976

U.P. POLICIANO

S.P. Torre del Mangia (S
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl

S.P. Torre del Mangia
S.P. Torre del Mangia
S.P. Torre del Mangia
S.P. Torre del Mangia
S.P. Torre del Mangia
S.P. Torre del Mangia

A~ A~ A~ A~ A~~~ —~

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

S.P. Torre del Mangia
Podistica AVIS Foiano

G.S. Amatori Podistica Arezzo
G.S. Amatori Podistica Arezzo
U.P. POLICIANO

U.P. POLICIANO

UISP Abbadia S.Salvatore
RUNCARD

G.S. R.Valenti

G.S. R.Valenti

RUNCARD

G.S. R.Valenti

G.S. R.Valenti

G.S. R.Valenti

G.S. R.Valenti

G.S. R.Valenti

G.S. R.Valenti

G.S. R.Valenti

FILIRUN TEAM ASD

Gruppo RESCO Reggello
ASD Chianciano

ASD Chianciano

ASD Chianciano

ASD Chianciano

SSDS Mens Sana Siena
SSDS Mens Sana Siena
SSDS Mens Sana Siena
SSDS Mens Sana Siena
SSDS Mens Sana Siena
SSDS Mens Sana Siena




295 ANSANO FABIO

296 RAPUANO MARIA

299 MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE
300 PELLEGRINICLAUDIO
301 ROCCA ROBERTO

302 MAZZETTA ANNA

304 INNAMORATI PAOLA
305 GIOVANNINIATTILIO
306 MAZZESCHI VINICIO
372 MATTIOLI SABRINA

1978
1957
1956
1953
1954
1957
1967
1955
1962
1970

A.S.D. LA CHIANINA

ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA

ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA

ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA

ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA

ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA

ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA

ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA

ASD La Sorba Casciano di Murlo
RUNCARD

Elenco Arrivati Ludico Motoria di km 2,800 o 6,500

Pett. Cognome e Nome
7 BONI SIMONE
10 VANNUCCINI MARIO
12 MILANI LAURA
16 BERTINI SILVIA
35 PALMAS SIMONETTA
43 VIZZI FILIPPO
53 BAINI ALICE
56 BAINI SAMUELE
69 PLANTAMURA CRISTINA
77 EHATOR PAULINA
84 SALVIATI SIMONE
108 BALDUCCI GIUSEPPE
113 CENCINI ANDREA
117 CENCINI LUCA
126 NAPOLITANO DOMENICO
162 BAMBINI MAURO
173 CIOLFI NADIA
176 GALLORINI LAURA
200 ZACCHEI EDO
201 GORISTEFANO
222 GORACCIMARCO
243 BAMBINI CARLO
244 SCARPA LUIGI
245 BRACCIALI MASSIMO
246 KIMMIG ANNE
249 ZANDRINI FABRIZIO

Anno
1982
1959
1964
1974
1965
1987
2005
1988
1977
1977
1969
1957
1983
1976
1973
1958
1968
1960
1967
1960
1966
1963
1962
1960
1963
1978

SOCIETA'
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino
LIBERI
Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI
LIBERI




256 BARTOLAMI MONICA
269 BROGI FABIO

270 MARTINELLI ALICE
271 BROGI SPOT

272 BROGI LILI

274 ROSSI MASSIMO

275 PULCINELLI ALBERTO
277 STROSCIA CARLO
279 MARCHI DEBORA
280 RAPONI TIZIANA
297 CAVOLI SANDRA
298 TOMASI BIANCA

303 GRANOCCHIA BRUNELLA

307 Kvitoun Alla Nikolaevna
308 AMOREVOLI GIANNA
309 BARBINI MARIO

310 BARDELLI SUSANNA
311 BATTENTI PATRIZIA

312 BATTISTINI MARIA ROSARIA

313 BELLINI STEFANIA

314 BIAGI CATI

316 BORSANI LAURA

317 BOSCAGLI MANOLA
318 BOSCAGLI PATRIZIA
319 BRACCIALI MARIELLA
320 BURACCHI FIORELLA
321 BURSI LEDA

322 CALDERINI MIRIA

323 CASCIANO PIO

324 CASSIOLI LAURA

325 CASTELLANO SANTINA
326 CIPOLLICARLA

327 DEL CIPOLLA PAOLA
328 DEL CIPOLLA SUSANNA
329 DONNINI DEA

330 FADIN TIZIANA

331 FALTONI PAOLO

332 FAVARO ELISABETTA

1974
1972
1972

1954
1961
1963

1965
1959
1957
1967
1966
1950
1957
1963
1959
1968
1960
1962
1966
1954
1957
1947
1950
1957
1976
1971
1948
1960
1960
1966
1966
1952
1967
1966

LIBERI
G.S.R.\Valenti
G.S.R.\Valenti
G.S.R.\Valenti
G.S.R.\Valenti
G.S.R.\Valenti
G.S.R.\Valenti
G.S.R.\Valenti
G.S.R.\Valenti
G.S.R.\Valenti

ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA
ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA
ASD ATLETICA VITA ROMA
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking




333 FELICI AURORA 1949 ASD Nordic Walking

334 FERRANTINI ROSA 1964 ASD Nordic Walking
335 GHINI ROBERTA 1964 ASD Nordic Walking
336 GOOLDAMRONG SUKUMA 1961 ASD Nordic Walking
337 GRIGIOTTI SILVIA 1977 ASD Nordic Walking
338 INNAMORATO TERESINA 1958 ASD Nordic Walking
339 LEVORATO MANUELA 1954 ASD Nordic Walking
340 LUPI WILMA 1959 ASD Nordic Walking
341 MAGINI LAURA 1964 ASD Nordic Walking
342 MANIERI MIRELLA 1958 ASD Nordic Walking
343 MARCHI LIDA 1953 ASD Nordic Walking
344 MAZZESCHI CATIA 1966 ASD Nordic Walking
345 MENCARELLI ENRICO 1960 ASD Nordic Walking
346 MENCHETTI ELVIA 1960 ASD Nordic Walking
347 MENCI LUCIA 1962 ASD Nordic Walking
348 MIRRA ARMANDO 1945 ASD Nordic Walking
349 NANNOTTI FABRIZIO 1961 ASD Nordic Walking
351 POLEZZI SERGIO 1952 ASD Nordic Walking
352 SAMAAPHAT PATCH 1958 ASD Nordic Walking
353 SAVELLI DANILA 1961 ASD Nordic Walking
354 SAVELLI LORIANO 1962 ASD Nordic Walking
355 SCALA SALVATORE 1962 ASD Nordic Walking
359 MAGI DANIELE 1964 ASD Nordic Walking
361 DE GENNARO GIORGIO 1956 ASD Nordic Walking
362 LEONARDI MARINA 1958 ASD Nordic Walking
363 PINSUTI ALBA 1955 ASD Nordic Walking
364 VANNUCCINI LIDO 1947 ASD Nordic Walking
365 INNAMORATO EMILIA 1956 ASD Nordic Walking
366 COTOGNA BARBARA 1962 ASD Nordic Walking
367 LICIA VELTRONI 1958 ASD Nordic Walking
368 MONACO GIOVANNI 1955 ASD Nordic Walking
369 SCROCCO ANTONIO 1966 LIBERI

370 SCROCCO CHIARA 1997 LIBERI

371 DISPIRITO ROSETTA 1970 LIBERI

Addetti Gara
COGNOME e NOME Anno SOCIETA'
TIEZZI MASSIMO ASD Atletica Sinalunga
TIEZZI ALESSANDRO ASD Atletica Sinalunga




FRANCINI SERGIO
DUCHINI OSVALDO
BARABUFFI ALIBERTO
GALLUZZI CORRADO
GAFAGNA ANTONIO
MANCINI MICHELE
DIBETTO JACOPO
ESPOSITO CRISTIANO
MEACCI FAUSTO
CONTEMORI MAURO
SALVADORI DOMENICO
FARNETANI LIVIO

BAEZ SONIA GABRIELA
MARIOTTINI ANDREA
MARIOTTINI VALERIANO
BROGINI MARCO

TOZZI LUCIA

ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Atletica Sinalunga
ASD Nordic Walking
ASD Nordic Walking

S.P. Torre del Mangia (Sl)
S.P. Torre del Mangia (Sl)




